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MONTAGUE COUNTY-SHERIFF

Jail Log
BOOKING # NAME AGE RACE SEX BOOK DATE CELL BASKET cLASS
WARRANT # CHARGE ATTORNEY ARREST AGENCY
19-000321 BANUELOS,HECTOR 4 H M 05232019 8MB-21
UNRESTRAINED CHILD YOUNGER THAN 8
1300015665 R e, NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
UNRESTRAINED CHILD YOUNGER THAN 8
1300015666 S IR R e ) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
UNRESTRAINED CHILD YOUNGER THAN 8
1300015667 Sl RGeS e NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
1300015668 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (MC) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
1300015669 THEFT UNDER $50 (MC) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
1300016409 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (MC) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL
1300016410 R R aTiee) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
19-000268 BARRON,RIOS-OSVALDO 27 H M 042612019 TRS-49
SOB - FORGERY GOVT/NATIONAL ,
2019-0032M-CR NSTIMONEY SECURITY (F3) HARRIS,BRUCE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
19-000314 BELL,ALLEN RAY 47 W M 05202019 8M-16
MTR - 4 COUNTS - FORGERY FINANCIAL
2010-0000030M-CR PR ROTRAMBLE,CHE
13.086 FTA - DRIVING WHILE LICENSE
SUSPENDED/INVALID (MB)
108-11 SOB - DRIVING W/ LICENSE INVALID (MB)
19-000354 BELL,MELISSA LYNN 52 W F 06042019 FEM-43
2018-0176M-CR MTR - POSS CS PG1 LT 1G DFZ (F3) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
19-000012 BIGGERSTAFF,MARK NELSON 5 W M 01072019 1M-47
ON VIEW UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3) ALLEN,LAUREN NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
01-09-2019-03104515 PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT () NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
19-000346 BISHOP,JESSICA ANN 3 W F 05312019 FEM-43
ON VIEW POSS CS PG 1LT1G (SJF) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
CF-2019-107 oy EDIT CARD OR DESIT CARD ABUSE NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
CF-2019-108 oy TEDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
18-000960 BOWLING,DAVID DAINEL PATRICK 2 W M 12052018 TRS-49
ON VIEW POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) JORDAN,COLLIN MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
ON VIEW UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
CR-17-26277 MTAG - POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
DCW7005 PROB REVOC. POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
18-000511 BOWLING,MELVIN MARK DEWAYNE 39 W M 06172018 8MB-18
ON VIEW UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
F-6810-2018 POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2) TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
F-6811-2018 ROBBERY (F2) TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
19-000272 BRYANT,JOSHUA DWANE 33 W M 04202019 8M-16
MTP - THEFT PROP GT=$100LT$750 ;
2017-0191M-CR ERAE RS SMITH,PRICE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
2017-1092M-CR MTP - THEFT PROP GT=$750LT$2,500 (MA) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
19-000270 CAMBRE,CORY ROBERT 27 W M 04282019 8MB-18
ON VIEW EVADING ARREST DETENTION (MA) BARBER,MARK BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
002495 BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
MTP-INJURY CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLE ,
2012-0160M-CR WINT SBIMERTAL (1) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
2018-0179M-CR MTP - BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
19-000151 CAPKO,LARRY RAY 47 W M 03062019 8M-14
SEX OFFENDERS DUTY TO REGISTER
CF-2019-041 AR JORDAN,COLLIN BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
19-000307 CARROLL,BILLY JOE 30 W M 05172019 8MA-19
04-24-2019-07394347 PAROLE VIOLATION - BLUE WARRANT (SJF) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
002374 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF GT=$100 (MB) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
19-000299 CRUM,JUSTIN PAUL 23 W M 05122019 8MA-19



19-000349

19-000169

19-000253

19-000355

19-000263

19-000261

18-000125

19-000319

19-000356

19-000304

19-000190

19-000309

19-000342

2013-0128M-CR

DEARDEUFF,WILLIAM RAY
ON VIEW
ON-VIEW
FORE,FRANK DOUGLAS

2019-0019M-CR
17075291
17075291A

GENEZ,ANTONIO Il
ON VIEW
GRAVES,MATTHEW SCOTT

F20192368

F-2019-158

F-2019-158A

F-2019-158B
GRIFFIN,RONNIE JAMES JR

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

ON VIEW
GUILLORY,SOLOMAN BURKE

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

ON VIEW
HALE,BRANDON COLE
F14082017

F14042017

F14032017

HENRY,JD COLE
ON VIEW
HOGUE,TARA JEANNETTE
ON VIEW
002517
JOHNSON,JEREMIAH BLAIZE
2014-0120M-CV

0500060732

KUNKEL,KORY ALLEN
M20192026
002478
19-028
002479
M 20192032
F 20192356
LANCASTER,COLTON DEWAYNE

ON VIEW

ON VIEW
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
LEE,LABARON DREDRICK

2016-4025M-CV
2016-0425M-CV

2016-0425M-CV

22

25

37

24

33

33

31

35

43

23

31

29

25

PROBATION VIOLATION - MOTION TO
PROCEED WITH ADJUDICATION OF GUILT  JENSEN,JUSTIN

ARSON (F3)
06/01/2019 8MA-18

BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2)
ASSAULT (F2)

03/13/2019 8MB-19

BENCH WARRANT - POSS CS PG2 >= 400G
(SJF)

CAPIAS PRO FINE - NO DL (MC)
CAPIAS PRO FINE - VIOLATE PROMISE TO

APPEAR (MC)
04/20/2019 8MA-21

CRIMINAL TRESPASS (MB) SMITH,PRICE
06/04/2019 8M-16

SEX OFFENDERS DUTY TO REGISTER
LIFE/90 DAY (F2)

ARSON (F2)
ARSON (F2)

ARSON (F2)

04/26/2019 8M-16

POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB) MARSH,LEEANN

POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2)

POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2)

POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2)
04/26/2019 8M-16

POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2)

POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2)
TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EVID W/INTENT
TO IMPAIR (F3)

02/07/2018 2M-11
INDICTMENT-AGG SEXUAL ASSLT
CHILD-BOND REVOC (F2)
INDICTMENT-/INDECENCY W/CHILD SEXUAL
CONTACT BOND RVOC (F2)
INDICTMENT-/SEXUAL ASSAULT - BOND

STILLSON,SCOTT

RVOC (F2)
05/22/2019 8MA-21
INTOXICATION ASSAULT W/VEHICLE SBI (F3)
06/04/2019 SEG-23

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

05/15/2019 8MA-18

CHILD SUPPORT- COMMITMENT ORDER (F3)
CAPIAS PRO FINE - POSS OF DRUG
PARAPHERNALIA (MC)

03/22/2019 8MB-21

EVADING ARREST DETENTION (MA)
UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT (MA)

EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3)
ROBBERY (F2)

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF GT=$500LT$1,500 (MA)
SOB - ROBBERY (F2)

05/18/2019 SEG-25

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT
(MA)

ASSAULT PUBLIC SERVANT (F3)

ASSAULT EMS PERSONNEL PROV SERV (F3)
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF GT=$100LT$750 (MB)
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED (MB)
05/29/2019 SEG-22

BENCH WARRANT/POSS CS PG
2GT=4GLT200G (F2)

BENCH WARRANT/TAMPER/FAB PHYSICAL
EVIDENCE (F3)

BENCH WARRANT/FRAUD USE/POSS IDENT
INFO # ITEMS 10LT50 (F3)

PRICE,JUDY

RICHMOND,JEANETTE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

TEXAS PARKS AND WILDLIFE

TEXAS PARKS AND WILDLIFE
TEXAS PARKS AND WILDLIFE
TEXAS PARKS AND WILDLIFE
TEXAS PARKS AND WILDLIFE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE



19-000284

19-000340

19-000357

19-000306

19-000251

19-000066

19-000250

19-000358

19-000220

19-000337

19-000264

19-000258

19-000361

2016-0425MCV

2016-0425M-CV

2017-0151
LOONEY,JAMES BRUCE

37568-A2

37710-A2

ON VIEW
MALONE,BRYAN ALTON JR

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

ON VIEW
MIGL,JAYMES LEON

2013-0130M-CV
PETERSON,PHILLIP MICHALE

2019-0025M-CR

2016-0010M-CR

2016-0027M-CR
POSEY,KEVIN RAY

2019-0010M-CR

CR180364

CR13809
DCF201800965
TRC

ROMINE,JACLYN LEANN

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

07052018-08159233
SMITH,COBY WAYNE

002494

ON VIEW

002496

002497

CM-2019-062
SOUTH,TREVOR JAMES

2018-0010M-CR

159510

CR20233-3

19-060

2019EX008

PC41316
SPARKS,0CIE

2014-0166M-CR
STEELE,LAURIE MICHELLE

2018-0098M-CR

2018-0101M-CR

SUTTON,HOPE SCHANTELL
ON VIEW
TRAHERN,SAMUEL TRENT

2018-0190M-CR

17-292
WELLER,AARON MICHAEL

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

59

27

31

21

41

40

30

19

41

51

40

33

30

BENCH WARRANT/MONEY LAUNDERING
GT=$2500LT$30,000 (SJF)

BENCH WARRANT/UNL USE OF CRIMINAL
INSTRUMENT (F3)

FTA - POSS CS PG 2 GT= 4GLT400G (F2)
05/05/2019 8MB-18
PROBATION VIOLATION/POSS CS W/INTENT
TO DELIVER (F2)

PROBATION VIOLATION/MAN DEL CS (F2)
POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F3)
05/28/2019 2M-4

EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3)
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED (MB)
OBSTRUCTION OR RETALIATION (F3)
OBSTRUCTION OR RETALIATION (F3)
OBSTRUCTION OR RETALIATION (F3)

06/05/2019 8MA-19
CONTEMPT OF COURT-CHILD SUPPORT (M)
05/17/2019 TRS-49

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

MTR-POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)
MTR-BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2)
04/18/2019 1M-46

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

POSS CS PG 1LT1G (F)

MOTION TO REVOKE - POSS CS PG 1 LT 1G
(SJF)

POSS CS PG 1LT1G (F)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O
FIN RES (MB)

01/28/2019 FEM-44

UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)

MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F1)
PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()
04/18/2019 8MB-19

THEFT PROP GT=$100LT$750 (MB) BRILEY,MARK
POSS DANGEROUS DRUG (MA)

TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EVID W/INTENT

TO IMPAIR (F3)

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G DRUG FREE ZONE (F3)
SOB-THEFT PROP GT=$100LT$750 (MB)

06/06/2019 8MA-21

FTA - THEFT OF FIREARM (SJF)

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY

MEMBER (MA)

THEFT PROP GT=$2,500LT$30K (SJF)

THEFT PROP GT=$2,500LT$30K (SJF)

THEFT PROP GT=$100LT$750 (MB)

ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE (F3)

ROTRAMBLE,CHE

WILLIAMS,ROGER

04/05/2019 8MB-21
MTR-EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3)
05/28/2019 FEM-44

MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F1)
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR MORE

(F3)

04/26/2019 FEM-44

POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F3) JORDAN,COLLIN
04/25/2019 8M-14

UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE - CAPIAS ORDER
DECLARING BAIL FORFEITURE (SJF)
MTP-PROH WEAPON (F3)

06/08/2019 8MB-19
DISORDERLY CONDUCT (MC)

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MC)

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE



19-000237

18-000193

18-000650

TOTAL =42

WILLETT,JACOB AUSTIN
ON VIEW

002449

WOOD,JOHNNIE DEMPSEY
NF00000131
NF00000132
NF00000133
NF00000134
NF00000135
NF00000136
03072018-04568029

YOUNG,JEFFERY LYNN

F20182279
06112018-06583057
F20182296

19

47

a4

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT
(MA)

04/14/2019 8MA-18

AGG ASSAULT DATE/FAMILY/HOUSE
W/WEAPON (F1)

ENGAGING IN ORGANIZED CRIMINAL
ACTIVITY/BURG OF HAB (F1)
03/06/2018 2M-11

AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT (F1)

UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()
08/02/2018 8MB-21
TAMPER W/OIL/GAS RIGS TO
LIMIT/CONTROL OPER (F3)

PAROLE VIOLATION (SJF)

PROH SUBSTANCE IN CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY (F3)

RICHMOND,JEANETTE

ONEY,JEROMIE

SMITH,PRICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
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